Farnell Page 600 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:08
19
F
u
s
e
s
,

9350195,
9350209
9350217,
9350225
9350233,
9350241
9350250,
9350268
V max (V) 60 30 15 15
I max (I) 40 80 100 100
Operating temperature (all Order Codes) -40°C to +85°C
Dimensions
(A) * (A) ** Height Width Depth Mftrs. Order
I Hold I Trip (mm) (mm) (mm) List No. Code
Vmax = 60V
0.10 0.20 3.24 4.55 0.685 MF-MSMF010-2 935-0276
0.14 0.34 3.24 4.55 0.685 MF-MSMF014-2 935-0284
Vmax = 30V
0.20 0.40 3.24 4.55 0.685 MF-MSMF020-2 935-0292
0.35 0.75 3.2 3.2 0.665 MF-NSMF035-2 935-0306
Vmax = 15V
0.50 1.00 3.24 4.55 0.50 MF-MSMF050-2 935-0314
Vmax = 13.2V
0.75 1.50 3.24 4.55 0.5 MF-MSMF075-2 935-0322
Vmax = 6V
1.10 2.20 3.24 4.55 0.50 MF-MSMF110-2 935-0330
1.25 2.50 3.24 4.55 0.38 MF-MSMF125-2 935-0349
1.5 3.00 3.24 4.55 0.38 MF-MSMF150-2 935-0357
* I Hold - Current at which Multifuse will not trip
** I Trip - Current at which Multifuse will trip
Price Each
Hold Current (A) Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 250+ +
0.10 935-0276● 52.00 48.00 44.00 21.00 – –
0.14 935-0284● 52.00 48.00 44.00 21.00 – –
0.20 935-0292● 48.00 43.00 41.00 19.00 – –
0.35 * 935-0306● 52.00 48.00 44.00 21.00 – –
0.50 935-0314● 48.00 43.00 41.00 19.00 – –
0.75 935-0322● 48.00 43.00 41.00 19.00 – –
1.10 935-0330● 48.00 43.00 41.00 19.00 – –
1.25 935-0349● 48.00 43.00 41.00 19.00 – –
1.5 935-0357● 48.00 43.00 41.00 19.00 – –
* 1206 Case Style
(A) * (A) ** Dimensions (mm)
I I A B C D & E F G H Mftrs. Order
Hold Trip Max Max Max Max Max Max Min List No. Code
0.3 0.6 7.98 5.44 3.18 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM030-2-99 935-0195
0.5 1 7.98 5.44 3.18 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM050-2-99 935-0209
0.75 1.5 7.98 5.44 3.18 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM075-2-99 935-0217
1.1 2.2 7.98 5.44 3.0 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM100-2-99 935-0225
1.25 2.5 7.98 5.44 3.00 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM125-2-99 935-0233
1.50 3.00 7.98 6.71 3.00 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM150-2-99 935-0241
2.00 4.00 7.98 6.71 3.00 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM200-2-99 935-0250
2.50 5.00 9.5 6.71 3.00 0.71 2.41 1.37 0.43 MF-SM250-2-99 935-0268
* I Hold - Current at which Multifuse will not trip
** I Trip - Current at which Multifuse will trip
Note: The PolySwitch device is not intended for continual and repeated tripping. They are
designed for over current and over temperature protection only.